

Regd Office: Flat No. 501-503, 5th Floor, New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
 Ph.: 011-49570000-13 | Fax: 011-23739902 | Website: www.cmilimited.in | Email: info@cmilimited.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	11293.85	12831.37	17907.51	39328.7	45964.56	65149.93
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	224.97	152.29	1064.95	863.14	2966.57	4146.53
3	Net Profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	225.04	148.91	1061.81	857.58	2961.09	4143.84
4	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	142.93	109.19	683.45	581.51	1912.81	4494.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	142.93	109.19	683.45	581.51	1912.8	4508.46
6	Equity Share Capital	1502.74	1502.74	1502.74	1502.74	1502.74	1502.74
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						29838.46
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)						
	a) Basic	0.95	0.73	4.55	3.87	12.73	29.91
	b) Diluted	0.95	0.73	4.55	3.87	12.73	29.91

NOTES :

- The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (NSE-www.nseindia.com, BSE-www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.cmilimited.in.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the results of the Company.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00041300

 Date: 13.02.2020
 Place: New Delhi

BAL PHARMA LIMITED

 Regd Office : 21 & 22, Bommasandra Industrial Complex, Bangalore - 99
 Phone : 41379500, Fax : 22354057, email: investor@balpharma.com CIN: L85110KA1987PLC008368

Un-Audited standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2019.

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
Total income from operations.	4,397.74	5,684.63	13,889.01	22,579.61	4,358.35	5,432.85	13,798.83
Total Expense	4,541.87	5,653.12	14,484.63	22,159.77	4,669.46	5,380.18	14,671.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(144.14)	31.51	(595.62)	419.83	(311.11)	52.67	(872.53)
Tax Expense	56.76	13.58	(57.22)	(234.95)	59.56	(105.73)	(56.97)
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(200.90)	17.93	(538.40)	654.79	(370.67)	158.40	(815.56)
Total comprehensive Income for the period	(200.90)	17.93	(538.40)	633.40	(370.67)	158.40	(815.56)
Paid up Equity share capital	1,417.24	1,417.24	1,417.24	1,417.24	1,417.24	1,417.24	1,417.24
Reserves	----	----	----	----	----	----	----
Earnings per share of Rs. 10 each for continuing and discontinued activities.							
Basic	(1.42)	0.13	(3.80)	4.62	(2.62)	1.12	(5.75)
Diluted	(1.42)	0.13	(3.80)	4.62	(2.62)	1.12	(5.75)

NOTE :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The unabridged version of the standalone financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges and also on our website i.e www.balpharma.com.

 By the order of the Board of Directors
 For Bal Pharma Ltd
 Sd/
 Dr. Subbarao Prasanna (Executive Director)

 DATE : 12.02.2020
 PLACE : Bangalore


STERLING & WILSON
STERLING AND WILSON SOLAR LIMITED
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	10,763.81	11,933.25	16,440.12	35,146.60	59,151.44	82,404.08
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	620.80	1,008.54	2,294.31	2,394.04	4,182.40	7,591.71
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	620.80	1,008.54	2,294.31	2,394.04	4,182.40	7,591.71
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	502.77	794.05	1,884.99	1,756.89	3,434.30	6,382.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	528.60	903.29	1,855.89	1,889.30	3,438.30	6,432.15
6	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 1/- each)	160.36	160.36	160.36	160.36	160.36	160.36
7	Other Equity						8,249.70
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	3.09	4.99	11.84	11.09	21.40	39.85
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	3.09	4.99	11.84	11.09	21.40	39.85

INFORMATION ON STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	9,598.32	10,249.13	20,376.07	32,665.25	59,844.98	83,658.46
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	418.33	877.97	818.28	1,957.53	1,809.05	3,040.94
3	Profit/(Loss) after Tax	303.90	666.56	418.18	1,330.55	1,177.56	1,961.49

Notes:

- The above financial results, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2020. The Statutory auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company i.e. www.sterlingandwilsonsolar.com

 For Sterling and Wilson Solar Limited
 Sd/-
 Khurshed Daruvala
 Chairman
 DIN: 00216905

 Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2020

CIN: U74999MH2017PLC292281

 Reg. Office: 9th Floor, Universal Majestic, P. L. Lokhande Marg, Chembur West, Mumbai - 400043, Maharashtra.
 Tel: (91-22) 25485300 | Fax: (91-22) 25485331 | Email: info@sterlingwilson.com | Website: www.sterlingandwilsonsolar.com


SANGHVI
 FORGING & ENGINEERING LTD.

 Regd. Office: 244/6-7, G.I.D.C. Ind. Estate, Waghodia - 391 760
 Dist. Vadodara, India. Ph: 02668 - 673100 Fax: 02668-673135
 CIN: L28910GJ1989PLC012015
 E-mail: contact@sanghviforging.com; Website: www.sanghviforging.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		Dec. 31, 2019	Dec. 31, 2018	Dec. 31, 2019	Dec. 31, 2019	Dec. 31, 2018	Dec. 31, 2019
1	Total income from operations (net)	1343.8	1811.7	5026.0	1374.0	2137.0	6394.4
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2006.2
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2006.2
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2006.2
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-219.8	46.8	220.9	-235.2	-0.5	-2003.8
6	Equity Share Capital	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2	1489.2
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and After extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) :						
	(a) Basic	-1.5	0.3	1.5	-1.6	0.0	-13.5
	(b) Diluted	-1.5	0.3	1.5	-1.6	0.0	-13.5

Notes:

- The above results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Bank of Baroda has filed application before NCLT, Ahmedabad under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy code, 2016 on 26th April, 2018. The Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the company vide an order passed by NCLT, Ahmedabad dated 30th August, 2019. The Hon'ble NCLT, Ahmedabad has appointed Mr. Chandra Prakash Jain (IP Registration No. : IBB/19A-001/IP-P00147/2017-18/10311) as Interim Resolution Professional.
- Post commencement of the CIRP process, the Company is continuing to operate as a going concern in terms of the code.
- The Company has received One Time Settlement (OTS) Sanction Letters from our Bankers SBI & BOB Dated. 03/10/2019. As the Company is in Process of Settling the dues, the company has not provided the interest of Q1 Rs.358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q2 Rs. 358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q3 Rs. 358.89/- (In Lakhs) aggregating of Rs. 1076.64/- (In Lakhs) FY. 2019-20.
- Ind AS 116 having become effective from 1st April 2019 and the impact of the same is negligible for the company.
- The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Forging & Fittings.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

 For Sanghvi Forging & Engineering Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Vikram B. Sanghvi
 Chief Financial Officer

 Place : Vadodara
 Date : 13th February, 2020


SAB EVENTS AND GOVERNANCE NOW
 Media Ltd

CIN : L2222MH2014PLC254848

 Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (W),
 Mumbai - 400053; Tel. : 022-40230711; Fax : 022-26395459
 Email : cs@governancenow.com; Website: www.governancenow.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended			For Nine Months Ended		For Year Ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	38.02	50.20	78.89	155.16	206.22	282.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(33.04)	(13.68)	(35.10)	(78.22)	(127.29)	(156.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(33.04)	(13.68)	(35.10)	(78.22)	(127.29)	(156.64)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(33.04)	(13.68)	(35.10)	(78.22)	(127.29)	(156.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(33.04)	(13.68)	(35.10)	(70.86)	(128.97)	(150.65)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face vale of Rs.10/- each)	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	605.75
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic	(0.32)	(0.13)	(0.33)	(0.75)	(1.21)	(1.49)
	Diluted	(0.32)	(0.13)	(0.33)	(0.75)	(1.21)	(1.49)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Un-audited Financial Results and the extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2020. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. (www.governancenow.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com)
- A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the auditors on the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges.

 By Order of the Board of Directors
 For SAB Events & Governance Now Media Ltd.
 Markand Adhikari
 Sd/-
 Chairman
 DIN : 00032016

 Place : Mumbai
 Date: February 12, 2020

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Bejays Ads, Opera House Phone : 23692926 / 56051035.	S. Arts Advtg. Majid Phone: 23415111	Time Advertising, Matunga (W), Phone : 2446 6191	Andheri (W), Phone : 6696 3441 / 42.	Phone: 26852294 Mobile: 9594969627	Mobile: 9833226463
Color Spot, Byculla (E), Phone : 23748048 / 23714748.	Taj Publicity Services, Byculla (E), Phone : 2305 4894, Mobile : 9892011371.	Vijaya Agencies, Dadar (W), Phone : 2422 5672, Mobile : 9920640689	Gauri Press Communication, Andheri (E), Mobile: 9820069565/ 9820069568	Target Media, Goregaon (E), Mobile: 9892959648/ 9702307711	Jeet Publicity Borivali (W), Mobile : 9820068616
FCB Communications, Nariman Point, Phone : 40026550 / 51.	Yugambha Advertising, Girgaon, Phone : 2386 8065, Mobile : 9869074144.	Media Junction, Matunga (W), Phone: 022-66393184/ 022-66332340 Mobile: 9820295353/ 9821656198	Keyon Publicity Andheri (E.), Phone : 28253077 Mobile : 9920992393	AD Support Advertising, Malad (W), Mobile: 9869463650	Bijal Visual Ads, Malad (W), Phone : 28835457/ 28805487 Mobile: 9322126715
Fulrani Advtg. & Mktg. Antop Hill Phone: 24159061 Mobile: 9769238274/ 9969408835	Aaryan Publicity Dadar (E), Phone: 022-65881876 Mobile: 9320111876	Achievers Media Bandra (W), Phone : 22691584	Lokhandwala Advertising, Andheri (W), Phone : 26364274 / 26316960.	Signature Malad (W), Phone : 022-28811012 Mobile : 9820489442	Ashani Advertising & Press Relations, Mira Road (E), Mobile: 9322124235 Mobile: 9833933592
Ganesh Advertising, Abdul Rehman Street, Phone : 2342 9163 / 2341 4596.	B. Y. Padhye Publicity Services, Dadar (W), Phone : 2422 9241/ 2422 0445. DATEY Advertising, Datey Bhawan, Dadar (W) Mobile : 8452846979/ 9930949817	NAC Bandra (W), Mobile : 9664132358	Multimedia Informatics Andheri (W), 8286013339	Synergy Advertising, Malad (W), Phone : 28891428 / 2	